
Official ponsor Pledge heet 
my fundraising goal is:

Every Bike ms cyclist agrees to raise the required fundraising amount. Please make checks payable to the national ms society. a canceled check serves as a receipt, or call our office for receipt books.

sPonsor namE ContaCt datE
sPonsor information:  
addrEss/PHonE/Email

donation  
amount

Paid

matCHing gifts (+mg)

amount
sEnt to 
donor

rEturnEd 
to you

sEnt to 
soCiEty

donation 
+mg

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

totals


